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TS 5050.163 - Porta sinistra per TS a due porte

Caratteristiche

Nr. d'ord.
Colore

Parti incluse nella fornitura

Dimensioni

Confezione
Peso netto
Peso lordo
EAN
ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 5050.163
RAL 7035

Porta

Blocco

Telaio tubolare della porta
Elementi di chiusura

Larghezza: 400 mm
Altezza: 1.800 mm

1 pz.

16.2

17.2
4028177650534
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



